

FLYING V RENTALS
P.O. BOX 4662
BRYAN, TEXAS 77805-4662
512-466-2975 • 979-218-2479

Field Ticket			
TAKEN BY			
_			
DATE _			

KENTALS	312-400-2373 373-210-2473	DAIL	
BILL TO		COMPANY	
	_	LOCATION	
		RIG	
	_	CONTACT	•
	_		
NOTES/SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS:		

ITEMALO	I	CET DATE 0 TIME	END DATE O TIME	CHARCE
ITEM ID		SET DATE & TIME	END DATE & TIME	CHARGE

Continue on next page

THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS LOCATED ON THE WEBSITE, https://www.flyingvrentals.com, AND SUCH OTHER TERMS OR DOCUMENTS AS MAY BE REFERENCED HEREIN.



Field Ticket Continud

RENTAL			TAKEN BY	
	_		DATE	
BILL TO			COMPANY	
			LOCATION	
			RIG	
			CONTACT	
ITEM ID		SET DATE & TIME	END DATE & TIME	CHARGE
(FSC)	SIGNATUR	RE/DATE		

Flying V Rentals and the customer named above ("Customer") agree that the equipment described above ("the Equipment") is being rented according to the terms and conditions within our Rental Agreement as well as the specific responsibilities of the customer listed below

Customer agrees to operate and maintain the Equipment in accordance with the owner's manual and must initial here to acknowledge receipt of owner's manual at the

time of rental

Daily Operational check before use including checking water, oil, fuel. Other daily checks include:

Steering and horn Drive Control
Brakes Lights
Forks/Attachments Battery
Tires Engine Oil Level

Customer agrees not to remove or permit removal of the equipment without prior written consent from FVR to a location other than that shown above.

Customer shall be responsible for costs to repair damage or replace missing parts.

Tire repair and abuse replacements shall be paid for by the customer.

Rental charges begin when unit leaves BE and ends when unit is returned or is called "Off-Rent" by customer.

Unless otherwise indicated to the contrary on the face hereof, rent month is defined at four weeks.

PLEASE NOTE THAT INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENTS ARE INCLUDED IN THE TERMS AND CONITIONS

THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS LOCATED ON THE WEBSITE, https://www.flyingvrentals.com, AND SUCH
OTHER TERMS OR DOCUMENTS AS MAY BE REFERENCED HEREIN.